
 
No. IIT Mandi(CW)/SE-1346/2023-24/395-97  Date:30-11-2023  

 

Corrigendum 
 

Tender for “Supply and erection of 30.50 m (100 ft.) high flag mast pole, 

including civil foundation and electrical works at North campus of IIT 

Mandi”, published on E-Procurement Portal on 20-09-2023 vide NIT No. IIT 

Mandi(CW)/SE-1346/2023-24/3879-81  dated 20-09-2023 has been cancelled 

due technical reason and is being re-invited. 

 

            Sd/-    

          Dean( I&S) 
Copy to:- 

1. Notice Board 
2. Central Public Procurement Portal 
3. IIT Mandi Website 

            Sd/- 
           Dean (I&S) 

 
 


